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Daniel Stepton - (40784) - Enfield Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.90 715 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bark & Dagen 1

25.06 701 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

25.06 701 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bark & Dagen 1

25.40 673 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bark & Dagen 1

25.42 672 F 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Bark & Dagen 1

25.53 663 F 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Bark & Dagen 1

25.73 648 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

25.73 648 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Bark & Dagen 1

25.74 647 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

25.74 647 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bark & Dagen 1

26.01 627 H 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Bark & Dagen 1

26.02 626 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Loughborough 1

26.04 625 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

26.04 625 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Bark & Dagen 1

26.24 611 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Loughborough 1

26.24 611 H 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Bark & Dagen 1

26.32 605 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Loughborough 1

26.90 567 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.23 547 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Lboro Uni 1

27.44 534 H 23/03/08 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.62 524 F 23/03/08 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.02 502 H 13/01/08 City of Derby 7th LC Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.02 502 H 01/06/08 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.05 500  19/04/08 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Lboro Uni 1

28.36 484 H 03/05/08 London Region Youth Champ Ealing Lboro Uni 1

28.48 478 F 03/05/08 London Region Youth Champ Ealing Lboro Uni 1

28.91 457 H 16/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Lboro Uni 2
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28.91 457 H 16/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Lboro Uni 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.04 625 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

26.04 625 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Bark & Dagen 1

25.73 648 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

25.73 648 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Bark & Dagen 1

24.90 715 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bark & Dagen 1

25.40 673 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bark & Dagen 1

25.53 663 F 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Bark & Dagen 1

26.01 627 H 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Bark & Dagen 1

25.42 672 F 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Bark & Dagen 1

26.24 611 H 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Bark & Dagen 1

25.06 701 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bark & Dagen 1

25.06 701 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

25.74 647 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bark & Dagen 1

25.74 647 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

26.32 605 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Loughborough 1

26.02 626 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Loughborough 1

26.24 611 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Loughborough 1

27.23 547 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Lboro Uni 1

26.90 567 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.02 502 H 01/06/08 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.48 478 F 03/05/08 London Region Youth Champ Ealing Lboro Uni 1

28.36 484 H 03/05/08 London Region Youth Champ Ealing Lboro Uni 1

28.05 500  19/04/08 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Lboro Uni 1

27.62 524 F 23/03/08 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.44 534 H 23/03/08 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.02 502 H 13/01/08 City of Derby 7th LC Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

28.91 457 H 16/12/07 City of Leeds ChristmasMt Leeds Lboro Uni 2
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